Havana Silk Dog Association of America Transfer of Ownership

Dog Information			
Registered Name of Dog		Call Name	Date of Transfer
Date of Birth Sex of Dog	Neuter Y/N HSDAA Registration	n Number M	licrochip #
Owner's Name	Second Owner's Name	E-mail Address	
Mailing Address			
014-		State ZIP co	do ± A
City		State ZIP CO	ue + 4
I (We) am (are) the Owner(s) of Record of the owner named below	his dog, and certify by my (our) signature the	hat I (we) have transferre	ed ownership to the new
1st Uwner's Signature		2nd Owner's Sign	atura
1st Owner's Signature		2nd Owner's Sigr	nature
Fee and Payment Information	Havana Silk Dog Association of Americ.	_	
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence	Havana Silk Dog Association of Americ	_	nature Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar	Or email form	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence	Or email form	a.	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926	Or email form	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471	Or email form	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471	Or email form	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information. Owner's First Name	Or email form PayPal (add \$2	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information.	Or email form PayPal (add \$2	a. to registrar@havanasi	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information. Owner's First Name Mailing Address	Or email form PayPal (add \$2	a. to registrar@havanasi 2) or by Zelle to hsdaat	Total Fee \$5 ilkdog.org and send payment by 2007@gmail.com
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information. Owner's First Name	Or email form PayPal (add \$2	a. to registrar@havanasi 2) or by Zelle to hsdaat	Total Fee \$5
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information. Owner's First Name Mailing Address	Or email form PayPal (add \$2	a. to registrar@havanasi 2) or by Zelle to hsdaat	Total Fee \$5 ilkdog.org and send payment by 2007@gmail.com
Fee and Payment Information Check or money order made payable to: The Marilyn Spence HSDAA Registrar P.O. Box 5926 Virginia Beach, VA 23471 New Owner Information. Owner's First Name Mailing Address City	Or email form PayPal (add \$2 Owner's Last Name	a. to registrar@havanasi 2) or by Zelle to hsdaat	Total Fee \$5 ilkdog.org and send payment by 2007@gmail.com

I am a member in good standing with the Havana Silk Dog Association of America (HSDAA) and certify that I subscribe to and support the objectives of the HSDAA as set forth in the Constitution and Bylaws and subscribe to its Best Practices. I agree that the Havana Silk Dog is a unique breed and should not be dual registered as any other breed in any other registry.

I (we) certify that I (we) am (are) the new owner(s) of the dog identified on this form, that I obtained the dog from the indicated person, that we have a written agreement for the purchase of this dog and that I have authority to register the dog in my (our) name(s) as indicated. I have read and understand the types of registration in the Havana Silk Dog Association of America, and specifically the type of registration of this dog.

1st Owner's Signature